
2ª Etapa - 5 e 6 de julho de 2003 - Mariana

Categoria A6

Colocação - nº - Piloto - CoPiloto - Carro

1º - 36 - Philippe Thiriet - Marcos Debien - Renault Clio
2º - 73 - Lincoln Duarte - Donato Khouri - Peugeot 206
3º - 48 - Álvaro Castanho - Flavio Morelli - GM Chevette
4º - 65 - Eduardo Cunha - Henrique Almeida - Fiat Palio
5º - 66 - Glayson B.Conselho - Gladston B.Conselho - Peugeot 206

Categoria N2

Colocação - nº - Piloto - CoPiloto - Carro
1º - 91 - João Paulo Mozelli - Greco Rocha - GM Corsa
2º - 66 - José Fernandes Jr. - Marcelo Aquino - GM Corsa
3º - 44 - Eduardo Zenobio - Marcus Tucano - Fiat Palio
4º - 79 - Haroldo Soares - Cid Soares - Peugeot 205
5º - 39 - Cleso Guimarães - Francisco Penteado - Fiat Palio

Categoria Cross Country

Colocação - nº - Piloto - CoPiloto - Carro
1º - 25 - Anderson Souza - Fábio Viana - GM S10
2º - 85 - Luis Nacif - Paulinho Souza - GM S10
3º - 155 - Antonio Teixeira - Daniel Henriques - Mitsubishi L200

Geral

Colocação - nº - Piloto - CoPiloto- Carro
1º - 36 - Philippe Thiriet - Marcos Debien - A6 - Renault Clio
2º - 73 - Lincoln Duarte - Donato Khouri - A6 - Peugeot 206
3º - 91 - João Paulo Mozelli - Greco Rocha - N2 - GM Corsa
4 º - 66 - José Fernandes Jr. - Marcelo Aquino - N2 - GM Corsa
5 º - 65 - Eduardo Cunha - Henrique Almeida - A6 - Fiat Palio
6 º - 48 - Alvaro Castanho - Flavio Morelli - A6 - GM Chevette
7 º - 66 - Glayson B.Conselho - Gladston B.Conselho - A6 - Peugeot 206
8 º - 44 - Eduardo Zenobio - Marcus Tucano - N2 - Fiat Palio
9 º - 25 - Anderson Souza - Fabiano Viana - CC - GM S10
10º - 51 - Luiz F.Caetano - Fabio Vale - A6 - GM Corsa
11º - 85 - Luis Nacif - Paulinho Souza - CC - GM S10
12º - 74 - Miguel Mallaco - Leonardo Mallaco - A6 VW Gol
13º - 37 - Bernardo Santana - Robien Rodrigues - N2 - Fiat Palio
14º - 79 - Haroldo Soares - Cid Soares - N2 - Peugeot 205
15º - 69 - José Avelino - Guilherme Abalen - A6 - VW Gol
16º - 46 - Persival Resende - Rafael Ribeiro - A6 - VW Gol
17º - 39 - Cleso Guimarães - Francisco Penteado - N2 - Fiat Palio
18º - 55 - Antonio Teixeira - Daniel Henriques - CC - Mitsubishi L200
19º - 17 - Luiz Flavio Cabral - Henrique Guimaraes - N2 - Fiat Palio
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